0852822
501515
\$65,00
IJ

RECORDATION FORM C	OVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
TRADEMARKS ONLY Patont and Trademark			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
Congress Financial Corporation (Southern)	Name: Johnston Industries Alabama, Inc.		
☐ Individual ☐ Association	Internal Address:		
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	Street Address: 105 13th Street		
☑ Corporation	City/State/Zip: Columbus, GA 31901		
☐ Other	☐ Individual ☐ Association		
	☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership		
Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? □Yes 图 No	☐ Corporation-State-Alabama ☐ Corporation-State-Alabama		
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Other		
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: We work to be a separate document from Assignment)		
☑ Other –Release of Lien	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? □·Yes 🗷 No		
Execution Date: December 16, 2003			
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	☐ Mark if additional numbers attached		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s):		
	0,852,822 for LANTUCK 1,786,793 for LANTUCK		
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed; 	6. Total number of applications and registration involved: 2		
Kristin Jordan Harkins CONLEY ROSE, P.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 65.00		
5700 Granite Parkway, Suite 330	Withdraw from Deposit Account No. 50-1515		
Plano, TX 75024	Any deficiencies or overpayments are authorized to be charged to or credited to deposit account		
	8. Deposit Account Number: 50-1515		
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE T	HIS SPACE		
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and co	errors and any attached from it a true come of the minimal decimal		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.			
Albert C. Metrailer Name of Person Signing Muet C. Metrailer Signature Date			
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 2		

TRADEMARK REEL: 002779 FRAME: 0332

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN U.S. TRADEMARK REGISTRATION NOS. 852,822 AND 1,786,793

CONGRESS FINANCIAL CORPORATION (SOUTHERN) ("Congress Financial"), being duly sworn, declares that Congress Financial, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which are hereby acknowledged, hereby releases its security interest and any and all rights to the following U.S. Trademark Registrations listed in the security agreements with Johnston Industries Alabama, Inc. which were recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office at Reel 2084, Frame 0173 on May 19, 2000, and Reel 2716, Frame 0772 on April 8, 2003; U.S. Trademark Registrations Nos. 852,822 (LANTUCK) and 1,786,793 (LANTUCK).

		Congress Financial Corporation (Southern)
		By: Dany In Dolin
Date:	12/16/03	Title: Vice President

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002779 FRAME: 0333

RECORDED: 01/16/2004